© © N O O B~ W N B

PR e
N R O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00

08:00
09:05
10:10
11:15
12:05
12:55
14:00
15:05
15:55
16:45
17:50
18:55
19:05
20:10

W > ©W > W > > E > D>

Final version

European Cup Women 2022

Gentofte (Denmark)

Group A
Duisburg Ducks

SHC Bienne Seelanders
Rollmdpse Altenberg
Mendener Mambas

Eriday 20th May 2022

Check of ITC and Players Passport (18.00 - 19.00)

Mendener Mambas

SHC Rossemaison

SHC Bienne Seelanders

Starz

Duisburg Ducks

HC Mad Dogs Wiener Neustadt
SHC Bienne Seelanders

Starz

Duisburg Ducks

HC Mad Dogs Wiener Neustadt
Rollmdpse Altenberg
Bockumer Bulldogs

2nd Group A

1st Group B

2nd Group B

1st Group A
Loser Game 13
Loser Game 15
Winner Game 13
Winner Game 15
Loser Game 17
Winner Game 17
Loser Game 19
Introduction Final Game
Winner Game 19

Saturday 21st May 2022
vs. Duisburg Ducks

Group B

(
(cH) Starz
(
(

2 X 15 Mins

vs. HC Mad Dogs Wiener Neustadt 2 x 15 Mins

vs. Rollmo6pse Altenberg

vs. Bockumer Bulldogs

vs. Rollmo6pse Altenberg

vs. Bockumer Bulldogs

vs. Mendener Mambas

vs. SHC Rossemaison

vs. SHC Bienne Seelanders
vs. Starz

vs. Mendener Mambas

vs. SHC Rossemaison

Sunday 22nd May 2022

vs. 3rd Group B

vs. 4th Group A

vs. 3rd Group A

vs. 4th Group B

vs. Loser Game 14
vs. Loser Game 16
vs. Winner Game 14
vs. Winner Game 16
vs. Loser Game 18
vs. Winner Game 18
vs. Loser Game 20

vs. Winner Game 20

Presentation Ceremony

Approved and signed by IISHF Presidium

11.04.2022

2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins

2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins

2 X 15 Mins

A1) Bockumer Bulldogs
cer SHC Rossemaison

Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)

Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)
Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)
Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)
Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)
5/8 place (Running Time)
5/8 place (Running Time)
Semifinal (Stopped Time)
Semifinal (Stopped Time)
Place 7/8 (Running Time)
Place 5/6 (Running Time)
Place 3/4 (Stopped Time)

Place 1/2 (Stopped Time)

cer, HC Mad Dogs Wiener Neustadt (ar)

(DK)
(GER)
(CH)

@

@ > ® > ®E>®E>®E> >

Games that needs to be decided will be
played Sudden Death (3 outfield Players) after

5 minutes Penalty Shoot-Out (5 players).



