

Final version

European Cup Women 2022

Gentofte (Denmark)

Group A
Duisburg Ducks
SHC Bienne Seelanders
Rollmöpse Altenberg
Mendener Mambas

 Group B

 (GER) HC Mad Dogs Wiener Neustadt (AT)

 (CH) Starz (DK)

 (AT) Bockumer Bulldogs (GER)

 (GER) SHC Rossemaison (CH)

Friday 20th May 2022 Check of ITC and Players Passport (18.00 - 19.00)

Saturday 21st May 2022 Gr											
1	08:00	Α	Mendener Mambas	vs.	Duisburg Ducks	2 X 15 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	Α			
2	09:00	В	SHC Rossemaison	VS.	HC Mad Dogs Wiener Neustad	It 2 X 15 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	В			
3	10:00	Α	SHC Bienne Seelanders	vs.	Rollmöpse Altenberg	2 X 15 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	Α			
4	11:00	В	Starz	vs.	Bockumer Bulldogs	2 X 15 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	В			
5	12:00	Α	Duisburg Ducks	vs.	Rollmöpse Altenberg	2 X 15 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	Α			
6	13:00	В	HC Mad Dogs Wiener Neustadt	VS.	Bockumer Bulldogs	2 X 15 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	В			
7	14:00	Α	SHC Bienne Seelanders	vs.	Mendener Mambas	2 X 15 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	Α			
8	15:00	В	Starz	vs.	SHC Rossemaison	2 X 15 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	В			
9	16:00	Α	Duisburg Ducks	vs.	SHC Bienne Seelanders	2 X 15 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	Α			
10	17:00	В	HC Mad Dogs Wiener Neustadt	vs.	Starz	2 X 15 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	В			
11	18:00	Α	Rollmöpse Altenberg	vs.	Mendener Mambas	2 X 15 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	Α			
12	19:00	В	Bockumer Bulldogs	vs.	SHC Rossemaison	2 X 15 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	В			
_				_				_			
	Sunday 22nd May 2022										
13	08:00		2nd Group A	VS.	3rd Group B	2 X 15 Mins	Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)				

Sunday 22nd May 2022									
13 08:00	2nd Group A	vs.	3rd Group B	2 X 15 Mins	Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)				
14 09:05	1st Group B	vs.	4th Group A	2 X 15 Mins	Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)				
15 10:10	2nd Group B	vs.	3rd Group A	2 X 15 Mins	Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)				
16 11:15	1st Group A	vs.	4th Group B	2 X 15 Mins	Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)				
17 12:05	Loser Game 13	vs.	Loser Game 14	2 X 15 Mins	5/8 place (Running Time)				
18 12:55	Loser Game 15	vs.	Loser Game 16	2 X 15 Mins	5/8 place (Running Time)				
19 14:00	Winner Game 13	VS.	Winner Game 14	2 X 15 Mins	Semifinal (Stopped Time)				
20 15:05	Winner Game 15	VS.	Winner Game 16	2 X 15 Mins	Semifinal (Stopped Time)				
21 15:55	Loser Game 17	VS.	Loser Game 18	2 X 15 Mins	Place 7/8 (Running Time)				
22 16:45	Winner Game 17	VS.	Winner Game 18	2 X 15 Mins	Place 5/6 (Running Time)				
23 17:50	Loser Game 19	vs.	Loser Game 20	2 X 15 Mins	Place 3/4 (Stopped Time)				
18:55	Introduction Final Game								
24 19:05	Winner Game 19	VS.	Winner Game 20	2 X 15 Mins	Place 1/2 (Stopped Time)				
20:10	Presei								

Approved and signed by IISHF Presidium 11.04.2022

Games that needs to be decided will be played Sudden Death (3 outfield Players) after 5 minutes Penalty Shoot-Out (5 players).